PRO.USA.CANON.COM
*Among portable lenses for 2/3” 4K cameras with 20x or greater zoom and ENG style shooting capability as of September 12, 2018.
CANON 4K UHDxs CJ25e 7.6B PORTABLE ZOOM LENS
The portable CJ25ex7.6B 4K UHD features a class leading 25x telephoto zoom lens* and is a part of
our 2/3-inch UHDxs series, combining outstanding optical performance and support for 4K UHD (and
HDTV) broadcast production. Its compact size and light weight support the high mobility shooting
often entailed in documentary and many other genres of television field production. For those seeking
a new lens for contemporary HDTV production – while also anticipating a future shift to 4K production
– the CJ25ex7.6B helps enhance current HDTV optical imaging performance while potentially future-
proofing for the longer term.
BUILT-IN EXTENDER 1.0x 2.0x
FOCAL LENGTH 7.6 ~ 190 mm 15.2 ~ 380 mm
ZOOM RATIO 25x
MAXIMUM RELATIVE APERTURE 1:1.8 at 7.6 ~ 118mm
1:2.9 at 190mm
1:3.6 at 15.2 ~ 236mm
1:5.8 at 380mm
ANGULAR FIELD OF VIEW 64.6° x 39.1° at 7.6mm
2.89° x 1.63° at 190mm
35.1° x 20.1° at 15.2mm
1.45° x 0.81° at 380mm
M.O.D. 0.8m
OBJECT DIMENSIONS AT M.O.D. 93.9 x 52.8 cm at 7.6mm
3.9 x 2.2 cm at 190mm
48.1 x 27.1 cm at 15.2mm
2.0 x 1.1 cm at 380mm
APPROX. SIZE (W x H x L) 6.8 x 4.5 x 8.8 in. (169.6 x 114.1 x 223.3mm)
APPROX. MASS 4.4 lbs. (1.99kg)
\ SPECIFICATIONS
|   PRODUCT NAME: CJ25EX7.6B 7.6-190MM 1:1.8
CANON 4K UHDxs CJ25e 7.6B PORTABLE ZOOM LENS
TYPE PRODUCT NAME
ZOOM CONTROLLER
ZSD-300D
ZDJ-P01 (BDC-21)*1, ZDJ-D02 (BDC-11)*1
ZDJ-S01 (BDC-21)*1,3
FOCUS CONTROLLER
FPD-400D
FFC-200*2, FC-40*2, FFM-100*2
FDJ-P01 (BDC-21)*1, FDJ-D02 (BDC-11)*1
FDJ-S01 (BDC-21)*1,3
|   OPERABILITY ACCESSORIES
TYPE PRODUCT NAME
TELE-SIDE CONVERTER T15HG+ACC98II
WIDE CONVERTER W80HG+ACC98II
WIDE ATTACHMENT WA75HG+ACC98II
FISH-EYE ATTACHMENT FEA60HG+ACC98II
CLOSE-UP LENS 105CL-UP800HG
POLARIZING FILTER PL/105
UV FILTER UV/94, UV/105
|   OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
\ RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
*1: Accessory for Studio/Field Lenses can also be used. Note that this requires an adapter cable.
Special caution is required as this may exceed the camera’s electrical capacity limits.
*2: Can be attached, but not recommended for 4K shooting.
*3: Scheduled for release in 2019
0214W104    9/18    PRINTED IN U.S.A.
Certain images and effects are simulated. Specifications and
availability subject to change without notice. Products not shown to
scale. Weight and dimensions are approximate. Not responsible for
typographical errors.
© 2018 Canon U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved. Canon is a registered
trademark of Canon Inc. in the United states and may also be a
registered trademark or trademark in other countries. All other
product names, brand names and logos are trademarks or service
marks of their respective owners.
Canon makes no representations or warranties with respect to any
third party accessory or product mentioned herein.
Use of genuine Canon accessories is recommended; these products
are designed to perform optimally when used with genuine Canon
accessories.
pro.usa.canon.com/support
800-423-LENS
For more info:
pro.usa.canon.com
@CanonUSApro
 @CanonUSA
 @CanonUSAprovideo
 @CanonUSA
Canon U.S.A., Inc.
One Canon Park
Melville, NY 11747  U.S.A.